1-866-937-8247 455 Single Stage Nickel Plated Regulator               www.westairgases.com
455 SINGLE STAGE
NICKEL-PLATED
REGULATOR
Highlighted Features
 Single Stage
 Electroless Nickel-Plated Forged Brass Body
 Corrosive Service

and results in corrosion.
1-866-937-8247 455 Single Stage Nickel Plated Regulator               www.westairgases.com
Order Information
Model A B C D -CON OPTIONS
Series Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge
Inlet Gauge  Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet
Connections
Installed Options
455 1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30”-0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/4" FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4" FPT R: Dursan® Treated
316L components and
parts
 2: 0-40 PSIG
(0-3 BAR)
0-60 PSIG/
0-4 BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-275 BAR
1: 1/4" MPT  1: Cleanroom
assembly
(PSIG/kPa
gauges)
TF2: 1/8" tube  CGA 679, and other
inlet connects require
complete Fluorine
passivated
assemblies consult
factory.
 3: 0-120 PSIG
(0-8 BAR)
0-200 PSIG/
0-14 BAR
5: 0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
2:1/4” tube fitting 2: Cleanroom
assembly
(BAR/PSIG
gauges)
TF4: 1/4" tube
 4: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
6: 0-300 PSIG/
0-21 BAR
3: Diaphragm valve 1/4” tube
fitting
4: Standard
assembly without
deep purge
(BAR/PSIG
gauges)
TF6: 3/8" tube
 5: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
7: 0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
4: Diaphragm valve 1/4” MPT 5: Standard
assembly with
deep purge
(BAR/PSIG
gauges)
M06: 6mm
   8: 0-200 PSIG/
0-14 BAR
5: Needle valve 1/4” MPT  CGA DIN 477
BS 341 and
others